
 
 
Long Island companies are hiring!!              Week of 01/12/2015 
 

All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs in the past week on the New York 
State Job Bank. Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding 
the job openings. Thousands of additional job listings are available at http://ny.jobs    
 
 
7-Eleven     http://careers.7-eleven.com/careers/Careers.html  
ABM Industries    http://www.abm.com/Careers/Pages/cleaning-jobs.aspx 
Advantage Sales and Marketing  www.asment.com 
Aeroflex      http://www.aeroflex.com/jobs.cfm  
Airgas, Inc     http://careers.airgas.com/Default.aspx 
Alliedbarton Security Services  http://www.jobs.alliedbarton.com/ 
Amedisys     http://recruiting.amedisys.com 
Amerisource Bergen   http://www.amerisourcebergen.com/abc/Careers/index.jsp 
Amneal Pharmaceuticals   www.amneal.com/career 
Anthem, Inc     http://www.careers.antheminc.com/  
Applebees     http://applebees.com/about-us/work-with-us 
Avalon Bay Communities   http://jobs.avalonbay.com 
Bank of America     http://careers.bankofamerica.com 
Bayada Home Health   www.bayada.com 
Biodex Medical    http://www.biodex.com/about-us/careers 
Boston Market     http://bostonmarketjobs.com/ 
Broadridge Financial Solutions  http://corp.broadridge.com/careers/  
Brookhaven National Labs   http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/  
CA Technologies, Inc.    www.ca.com/us/careers.aspx 
Cablevision      www.optimumjobs.net 
Capital One      www.capitalone.com/careers 
Cintas      www.cintas.com/careers 
CVS Caremark    http://info.cvscaremark.com/careers  
Cybercoders.com     http://www.cybercoders.com/careers/ 
DavisVision     http://www.davisvision.com/Careers/ 
Design Specialists    http://www.designspecialists.com/hotjobs.html 
Developmental Disabilities Institute  https://careers-ddiny.icims.com/jobs 
FedEx     http://careers.van.fedex.com/  
Firestone Complete Auto Care  http://www.firestonecompleteautocare.com/careers/ 
First Data      www.firstdata.com/en_us/about-first-data/careers 
General Electric    http://www.ge.com/careers 
Gentiva      www.gentiva.com/careers  
Good Samaritan Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/gshmc 
Henry Schein    www.henryschein.com 
Home Depot     http://careers.homedepot.com 
HSBC      www.hsbcusa.com/careers  
JP Morgan Chase     http://careers.jpmorganchase.com 
Kmart Corporation    www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Laboratory Corp     www.labcorpcareers.com 
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Leslie's Poolmart, Inc.   https://careers-leslies.icims.com/ 
Leviton     http://careers.leviton.com/ 
LifeTime Fitness     www.lifetimefitness-jobs.com 
Lowes      https://careers.lowes.com 
Marriot      www.marriot.com/careers  
Maryhaven     www.healthcaresource.com/maryhaven 
NBTY      http://jobs.nbty.com 
National Grid     www.nationalgridus.com 
New York Community Bancorp  www.mynycb.com 
North Atlantic Industries   www.naii.com/careers/default.aspx 
Novartis Pharmaceuticals  http://www.pharma.us.novartis.com/careers/index.shtml 
ORACLE     http://www.oracle.com/us/corporate/careers/index.html 
Parabit Systems, Inc.   http://www.parabit.com/careers.html  
Paychex     www.paychex.com/careers 
Protection One    http://www.workatp1.com/ 
PwC      http://www.pwc.com/us/en/careers/index.jhtml 
Ricoh Americas Corporation  http://www.ricoh-usa.com/about/careers/?alnv=co 
Rite Aid      www.riteaid.com/careers   
Sandoz, Inc.     http://www.us.sandoz.com/careers/index.shtml 
SCO Family of Services   www.sco.org  
Sears      www.searsholdings.com/careers 
Sleepy’s      www.sleepys.com 
Sodexo     http://www.sodexousa.com/usen/careers   
South Nassau Hospital    www.southnassau.org/links/jobpostings.cfm 
Spring Mobile    http://springmobile.com/jobs 
St. Catherine’s of Siena   www.healthcaresource.com/chslisiena 
St. Charles Hospital   www.healthcaresource.com/chslistcharles 
Staples      www.staples.com 
Stony Brook University   www.stonybrook.edu 
Sunbelt Rentals     http://careersatsunbeltrentals.com/ 
Sungevity      http://www.sungevity.com/green-jobs 
SYSCO     http://www.sysco.com/careers.html  
T-Mobile     http://www.tmobile.jobs/  
TD Bank     www.tdbank.com/careers 
Telephonics     www.telephonics.com/careers 
The Estee Lauder Companies, Inc. http://www.esteelauder.com/cms/about/careers 
The Hertz Corporation   https://globaljobs-hertz.icims.com/jobs/intro 
The UPS Store     http://www.theupsstore.com/about/Pages/career-opportunities.aspx  
Travelers Insurance    www.travelers.com  
U-Haul     http://jobs.uhaul.com/ 
Unitedhealth Group   http://careers.unitedhealthgroup.com/ 
Vivint      http://www.vivint.com/en/company/careers 
Wells Fargo      http://www.employment.wellsfargo.com/ 
Whitsons Culinary Group  http://www.whitsons.com/index.php/career/  
Whole Foods Market    http://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/careers  
Winthrop University Hospital  http://www.winthrop.org/careers/ 
Zebra Technologies   https://www.zebra.com/us/en/about-zebra/work/careers.html   
Zinburger     https://zinburger.wyckwyre.com/Positions.aspx?keyword= 
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